Montrose Fire Protection District
Permit and Service Fee Schedule
Effective March 1, 2016

New Building Plan Review

1-7,500 Square Feet:
7,501-15,000 Square Feet:
Over 15,000 Square Feet:

Tenant Finish or Remodel Review

1-1,500 Square Feet:
1,501-7,500 Square Feet:
7,501-15,000 Square Feet:
Over 15,000 Square Feet:

Automatic Sprinkler Systems

New Installation (13 & 13R):
New Installation (13D):
Tenant Finish or Remodel:
Small Project/Remodel:
Underground Fire Line:
Standpipe Systems:

Fire Alarm Systems

New Installation (Commercial):
New Installation (Residential):
Tenant Finish or Remodel:
Small Project/Remodel:

Other Extinguishing Systems

Commercial Hood/Duct:
Alt. Suppression (Clean Agent, etc.):

Miscellaneous Permits

Propane Exchange:

Installation/Removal of Tank (ABST,UGST):
Fireworks Sales:

Fireworks Public Display:
Explosives/Blasting Agents Use:

Miscellaneous Fees

Re-Inspection Fee:
Misc./Special/Extra Inspection:

Work Performed without Permit Fee:
Radio Amplification:

Fire Watch Personnel:

Apparatus Standby & Out of District Fire Suppression:

$75 (Includes 1 Inspection)
$150 + $50/Inspection
$150 + $0.04/sq ft over 15,000
$50/Inspection

S50 (Includes 1 Inspection)
$75 + $50/Inspection
$100 + S$50/Inspection

$150 + $0.03/sq ft over 15,000
$50/Inspection

$225 + $2.25/head
$125 + $2.25/head
$125 + $2.25/head
$100 < 20 heads
$200
$200/riser

$200 + $2.25/device

$125 + $2.25/device

$125 + $2.25/device
$100 <5 devices

$200
$225

$125 (Includes 1 Inspection)
$150 + $50/tank after initial
$125/Stand/Occasion
$200/Event
$200 annual or single blast

$100
$75/Inspection
Double Regular Fee
$200
Current OT Rate (Min. 2hrs)
Current CRRF Rate + OT/staff



